
Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 pm.

12.00-1.00 

pm

1.00-2.00 

pm

2.00-3.00 

pm
3.00-4.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON MEFA THPM(T) LIBRARY

TUE NT-II BED(T) EMF THPM MEFA(T) SPORTS 

WED EMF(T) THPM NT-II EM-I MEFA INTERNET 

THU THPM BED 
Make 

up/Counselling  

FRI EM-I BED NT-II MEFA EMF Co-curricular

SAT EMF NT-II(T) EM-I(T) BED EM-I
Remedial/Counse

lling  

ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19    W.E.F:04.06.2018        Room No.G- 10           II EEE 'A' I SEM

NT/THPM LAB

LUNCH 

BREAK

NT/THPM LAB

EM-I Electrical Machines - I Mr. S M Shariff

LUNCH 

BREAK

NT-II Network Theory-II Mr. I. Murali Krishna

BED Basic Electronic and Devices 

EMF ElectroMagnetic Fields Mr. I.Srinu

Class Teacher

BED Basic Electronic and Devices Mrs.K.Sandhya Rani

MEFA Managerial Economics & Financial AnalysisMr.K.S.V.G.K.Murthy

THPM Thermal and Hydro Prime Movers Mr.K.S.V.Prasad

EMF(T):G-5 Mr. I. Murali Krishna

BED(T):G-11 Mr. I. Murali Krishna
TUTORIAL HOURS

NT-II(T):G-11 Mrs.G.Durga Devi

EM-I(T):G-11 Mr. M. Veera Chandra Kumar

NT Lab Network Theory Lab

Mr. S M Shariff/Mr.K.Siva 

Sankar/Mrs.G.Durga Devi(MON 

FN)/Mrs.M.Manga Lakshmi(THU 

FN)

THPM(T):G-5 Mr.A.V.Ramana Rao

MEFA(T):G-6 Mr.K.Anand 

Mrs.K.Sandhya Rani

Class counselors: Mrs.K.Sandhya Rani/Mr. S M Shariff/Mr. I. Murali Krishna

THPM LAB Thermal and Hydro Lab Mr.K.S.Vara Prasad/A.V.Ramana 

Rao



Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 pm.

12.00-

1.00 pm

1.00-2.00 

pm
2.00-3.00 pm 3.00-4.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON EM-I BED EMF(T)
LUNCH 

BREAK
MEFA

Remedial/Counsel

ling  
THPM

TUE NT-II THPM(T) SPORTS 

WED EMF NT-II (T) EM-I(T) THPM INTERNET MEFA

THU EMF BED BED(T) NT-II MEFA Co-curricular

FRI NT-II EMF BED EM-I MEFA(T)
Make 

up/Counselling  

SAT THPM
LUNCH 

BREAK
EM-I LIBRARY

ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19            W.E.F:04.06.2018        Room No.G- 11    II EEE 'B' I SEM

NT/THPM LAB
LUNCH 

BREAK

LUNCH 

BREAK

Mr.Mani Sankar

EM-I Electrical Machines - I Mr.K.Siva Sankar

NT/THPM LAB

NT-II Network Theory-II

BED Basic Electronic and Devices 

EMF ElectroMagnetic Fields Dr.B.Rajani

Class Teacher

BED Basic Electronic and Devices Mrs.K.Sandhya Rani

MEFA Managerial Economics & Financial AnalysisMr.K.S.V.G.K.Murthy

THPM Thermal and Hydro Prime Movers Mr.K.S.V.Prasad

EMF(T):G-10 Mr. I.Srinu

BED(T):G-6 Mr.B.Rajesh
TUTORIAL HOURS

NT-II(T):G-5 Mr. I. Murali Krishna

EM-I(T):G*5 Mr. D. Krishna Chaitanya

NT Lab Network Theory Lab

Mr.B.Rajesh/Mrs.M.Manga Lakshm/Mr. S 

M Shariff(TUE FN)/Mr.K.Siva 

Sankar(SAT FN)

THPM(T):G-9 Mr.P.Nirmal Kumar

MEFA(T):FRI-5HR=G-6 Mr.K.Anand 

Mr. M. Mani Shankar   

Class counselors: Mr.K.Siva Sankar/Mr. M. Mani Shankar/Mr. I.Srinu 

THPM LAB Thermal and Hydro Lab Mr.Hari Krishna /P.Nirmal Kumar



Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 pm.

12.00-1.00 

pm

1.00-2.00 

pm

2.00-3.00 

pm
3.00-4.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON PS-II EM SS IPR PE DS(T)

TUE EM(T) SS PE(T) PS-II DS
Co-curricular

WED PE SS EM

THU DS PS-II (T) SS(T) IPR PS-II LIBRARY

FRI DS
Remedial/Co

unselling  
SPORTS 

SAT PE EM
Make 

up/Counselling  

LUNCH 

BREAK

CS/EM-II LAB

CS/EM-II LAB
LUNCH 

BREAK
DS LAB

ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19    W.E.F:04.06.2018       Room No G-7     III EEE 'A' I SEM

LUNCH 

BREAK

PE Power Electronics Dr. K.Sathyanarayana

EM Electrical Measurements Mr.B.Rajesh 

SS Signals and  Systems Mr. M.N.V.V Brahmam

PS-II Power Systems- II Mr.D.Krishna Chaitanya

IPR Intellectual Property Rights G. Prassana Kumar

DS Data Structures Mrs.S Sarada

EM(T):TUE-1HR=G-5 Mrs.G.Durga Devi

SS(T)THU-3HR=G-10 Mr.B.Rajesh

TUTORIAL HOURS

PS-II(T):THU-2HR=G-9 Mr.B.Rajesh

PE(T):TUE-3HR=G-11 Mrs.K.Sandhya Rani

EM-II LAB Electrical Machines-II Lab
Mr. M. Mani Shankar/Mr.M.Satya 

Harish /Mrs.Ch.Manga Lakshmi

DS(T):MON -6HR=G-5 Mrs. G. R. L. M. Tayaru

CS LAB Control Systems Lab
Mr.G.Bhavanarayana/Mrs.P.Vijaya 

Prasuna/Mr. M.N.V.V Brahmam

Class Teacher Mr.D.Krishna Chaitanya

Class counselors: Mr.D.Krishna Chaitanya/Mr.B.Rajesh /Mr. B. Anil Kumar 

DS LAB Data Structures Lab Mrs.S Sarada/Mrs. G. R. L. M. Tayaru



Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 pm.

12.00-

1.00 pm

1.00-2.00 

pm
2.00-3.00 pm 3.00-4.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON EM PS-II PE IPR DS(T) Co-curricular

TUE PS-II PE DS

WED PE DS SS EM SS(T) LIBRARY

THU PS-II(T) SS SPORTS 

FRI EM DS
Make 

up/Counselling  

SAT EM(T) PS-II PE(T)
LUNCH 

BREAK
IPR SS

Remedial/Counsellin

g  

LUNCH 

BREAK
CS/EM-II LAB

DS LAB

ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19      W.E.F:04.06.2018         Room No.      G- 9  III EEE 'B' I SEM

LUNCH 

BREAK
CS/EM-II LAB

PS-II Power Systems- II Dr. G. Naresh

PE Power Electronics Mr.G.Bhavanarayana

SS Signals and  Systems Mr. M.N.V.V Brahmam

EM Electrical Measurements Mr.B.Rajesh 

IPR Intellectual Property Rights G. Prassana Kumar

DS Data Structures Mrs. G. R. L. M. Tayaru

EM(T):SAT-1HR=G-6 Mrs.G.Durga Devi

SS(T):WED-5HR=G-7 Mr. S. V. V. S. K. Reddy

TUTORIAL HOURS

PS-II(T):THU-1HR=G-6 Mr.D.Krishna Chaitanya

PE(T):SAT-3HR=G-6 Mr. I.Srinu

EM-II LAB Electrical Machines-II Lab
Mr. M. Mani Shankar/Mr.M.Satya Harish 

/Mrs.G.Durga Devi

DS(T):MON -4HR=G-5 Mrs.S Sarada

CS LAB Control Systems Lab

Mr.G.Bhavanarayana/Mrs.P.Vijaya 

Prasuna/Mr. M.N.V.V Brahmam(TUE 

AN)/Mrs.Ch.Manga Lakshmi(THU FN)

Class Teacher Mr. M.N.V.V Brahmam

Class counselors: Mr. M.N.V.V Brahmam/Ms.S.Vara Lakshmi/Mrs.M.Manga Lakshmi

DS LAB Data Structures Lab Mrs.S Sarada/Mrs. G. R. L. M. Tayaru



Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 pm.

12.00-1.00 

pm

1.00-2.00 

pm

2.00-3.00 

pm
3.00-4.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON PSOC RES HVDC 

TUE EDS(T) EDS LIBRARY

WED PSOC RES SPORTS 

THU HVDC INS(T) INS PSOC(T)
LUNCH 

BREAK
RES LIBRARY

FRI HVDC RES(T) EDS PSOC INS
Make 

up/Counselling  

SAT EDS HVDC(T) INTERNET INS
Remedial/Co

unselling  
Co-curricular

ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19   W.E.F:11.06.2018      Room No. G-5   IV EEE -'A' I SEM

LUNCH 

BREAK

SIMULATION/MPMC LAB

PS LAB

SIMULATION/MPMC LAB

LUNCH 

BREAK

RES Renewable Energy Sources & Systems Mr.P.Krishna Chaitanya

PSOC Power System Operation & Control Mr. S. V. V. S. K. Reddy

HVDCT High Voltage AC & DC Transmission Mr.M.Satya Harish 

EDS(OE) Electrical Distribution Systems Mr.M.V.Chandra Kumar

INS(Elec-1) Instrumentation Ms.A.Durga Bhavani

EDS(OE) Electrical Distribution Systems Mr.M.V.Chandra Kumar

PSOC(T):G-10 Mr.P. Krishna Chaitanya

EDS(T):G-9 Mr.S.Ashok Reddy

TUTORIAL HOURS

RES(T):G-7 Ms.A.Durga Bhavani

HVDC(T):G-6 Mr.P. Krishna Chaitanya

MPMC LAB Microprocessors & Micro Controllers LabMr.Ch.Satish/Mr.V.Prasanth

INS(T):G-6 Mr. S. V. V. S. K. Reddy

SIM LAB Electrical Simulation Lab

Mr.P.Krishna 

Chaitanya/Ms.A.Durga Bhavani/Mr. 

I.Srinu(MON AN)/(WED FN)

Class Teacher Mr.P.Krishna Chaitanya 

Class counselors: Mr.M.Satya Harish/ Mr. S. V. V. S. K. Reddy/Mr.M.V.Chandra Kumar

PS LAB Power Systems Lab
Mr.D.Krishna Chaitanya/Mr. S. V. 

V. S. K. Reddy/Mr.S.Ashok Reddy



Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 pm.

12.00-

1.00 pm

1.00-2.00 

pm
2.00-3.00 pm 3.00-4.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON RES HVDC(T) EDS INS(T)
LUNCH 

BREAK
PSOC Co-curricular

TUE HVDC RES(T) EDS

WED INS HVDC EDS PSOC(T) INS LIBRARY

THU
Make 

up/Counsellin

g  

PSOC SPORTS 

FRI HVDC INS EDS(T) LIBRARY RES INTERNET 

SAT RES PSOC
Remedial/Counsellin

g  

ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19           W.E.F:11.06.2018       Room No. G- 6    IV  EEE  'B' I SEM

LUNCH 

BREAK

SIMULATION/MPMC LAB

SIMULATION/MPMC LAB

LUNCH 

BREAK

PS LAB

RES Renewable Energy Sources & SystemsMr.Mani Sankar

PSOC Power System Operation & ControlMrs.G.Durga Devi

HVDCT High Voltage AC & DC TransmissionMrs.Ch.Manga Lakshmi

EDS(OE) Electrical Distribution Systems Mrs.P.Vijaya Prasuna

INS(Elec-1) Instrumentation Mr.S.Ashok Reddy

EDS(OE) Electrical Distribution Systems Mrs.P.Vijaya Prasuna

PSOC(T):G-7 Mr.K.Siva Sankar

EDS(T):G-7 Mr.K.Siva Sankar

TUTORIAL HOURS

RES(T):G-5 Mr. M. Veera Chandra Kumar

HVDC(T):G-10 Mr. I.Srinu

MPMC LAB Microprocessors & Micro Controllers LabMr.Ch.Satish/Mr.V.Prasanth

INS(T):G-10 Mr. M. Veera Chandra Kumar

SIM LAB Electrical Simulation Lab

Mr.P.Krishna Chaitanya/Ms.A.Durga 

Bhavani(TUE AN)/Mr. S. V. V. S. K. 

Reddy(TUE AN)/Mr.M.V.Chandra 

Kumar(THU AN)/Mr.S.Ashok Reddy(THU AN)

Class Teacher Mrs.P.Vijaya Prasuna

Class counselors: Mr. M. Mani Shankar/Mr.S.Ashok Reddy/Mrs.Ch.Manga Lakshmi 

PS LAB Power Systems Lab
Mr.D.Krishna Chaitanya/Mr. S. V. V. S. K. 

Reddy/Ms.A.Durga Bhavani


